Position

Prog Mgr, Avid

Curr. Coord. 228 Day

Curr. Coord. Avid

Coordinator, Rsdss

Curr. Coord. 228 Day

Office Spec Il

Office Spec Il

Coordinator - Rims A

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

District & School
Improvem

District & School
Improvem
District & School
Improvem
District & School
Improvem
District & School
Improvem
District & School
Improvem
District & School
Improvem

District & School
Improvem

Total Wages

$126,819

$120,695

$119,859

$119,739

$117,924

$51,677

$50,902

$17,167

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,496
$22,949
$23,911
$23,911
$23,822
$20,502

$20,502

$3,919



