Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prog Mgr, Avid		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District & School Improvem	\$126,819	\$24,496
Curr. Coord. 228 Day		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District & School Improvem	\$120,695	\$22,949
Curr. Coord. Avid		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District & School Improvem	\$119,859	\$23,911
Coordinator, Rsdss		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District & School Improvem	\$119,739	\$23,911
Curr. Coord. 228 Day		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District & School Improvem	\$117,924	\$23,822
Office Spec II		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District & School Improvem	\$51,677	\$20,502
Office Spec II		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District & School Improvem	\$50,902	\$20,502
Coordinator - Rims A		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District & School Improvem	\$17,167	\$3,919